
(4) Kody Pribyl (HAV)

Skylar Neils (LCT)

Dustin Copeland (HAM)

AJ McBroom (CAP)
Cameron Crawford (MED)

(6) Dylan Lockwood (CDA)

Leighton Nedrow (CLK)

Grady Gilpatrick (FRG)

(8) Gage Connole (CV)

BYE

Laine Young (LIB)

Josiah Malesic (FER)

Josh Brunner (MBS)

(5) Kaleb Gravelin (CFS)
BYE

Tyler Eierdam (GLA)

Chase Perry (GFH)
(3) Cody Warner (FTN)

(5) K. Gravelin F;DEF

K. Stewart D;5-3

(2) Jace Kovalicky (MSH)
Tucker Mclees (SUP)

Kai Stewart (CMR)
Jaben Wenzel (POL)
BYE
(7) Payton Hume (FLT)

Will Haberman (UHI)

Shawn Olson (HLG)
BYE

Keegan Mulhill (BOZ)

Kaleb Ferriter (BUT)

Drew Schmitt (COR)

Cameron Throckmorton (HH)

(1) Chance Karst (POW)

(1) C. Karst D;4-0

(1) C. Karst F;3:23

(7) P. Hume M;11-2

(6) D. Lockwood D;6-5

(5) K. Gravelin D;5-0

(1) C. Karst D;10-5

(1) C. Karst F;2:51

(8) G. Connole M;15-6

(5) K. Gravelin F;3:26

(4) K. Pribyl F;1:36

S. Olson D;6-0

(6) D. Lockwood M;12-0

(7) P. Hume F;1:07

(2) J. Kovalicky F;DQ
(2) J. Kovalicky F;0:50

C. Crawford F;1:19

K. Stewart D;10-4

(7) P. Hume

(6) D. Lockwood F;1:33

T. Eierdam F;4:53

S. Olson

C. Perry F;0:45

(4) K. Pribyl D;2-0

S. Neils D;4-0

K. Ferriter F;1:40

(5) K. Gravelin

(8) G. Connole T;17-2;3:12

J. Brunner

L. Young F;4:54

(1) C. Karst F;1:30

Tucker Mclees (SUP)

AJ McBroom (CAP)

Jaben Wenzel (POL)

BYE

Dustin Copeland (HAM)

Will Haberman (UHI)

BYE

(3) Cody Warner (FTN)

Keegan Mulhill (BOZ)

Leighton Nedrow (CLK)

Grady Gilpatrick (FRG)

BYE

Drew Schmitt (COR)

BYE

Cameron Throckmorton (HH)

Josiah Malesic (FER)
J. Malesic M;10-1

Cameron Crawford (MED)

D. Schmitt

Kai Stewart (CMR)

G. Gilpatrick

Tyler Eierdam (GLA)

K. Mulhill F;2:48

Chase Perry (GFH)

(3) C. Warner

Skylar Neils (LCT)

W. Haberman F;2:22

Kaleb Ferriter (BUT)

J. Wenzel

Josh Brunner (MBS)

A. McBroom F;4:03

Laine Young (LIB)
A. McBroom D;7-2

J. Brunner D;7-1

K. Ferriter F;3:20

S. Neils F;DEF

K. Mulhill F;DEF

T. Eierdam F;3:56

J. Malesic F;DQ

K. Stewart F;4:25

J. Brunner D;7-6

K. Ferriter M;10-1

(2) Jace Kovalicky (MSH)

K. Mulhill D;7-1

(8) Gage Connole (CV)

K. Stewart F;2:19

(4) Kody Pribyl (HAV)

K. Stewart D;5-2

(8) G. Connole D;8-3

(2) J. Kovalicky D;7-2

S. Olson D;10-4

(5) Kaleb Gravelin (CFS)

(2) J. Kovalicky D;8-4

(8) G. Connole F;2:22

(6) Dylan Lockwood (CDA)

(2) J. Kovalicky D;3-2

(8) G. Connole F;DEF

(2) J. Kovalicky D;4-2

S. Olson

K. Stewart

(5) K. Gravelin

(6) D. Lockwood
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(7) P. Hume D;6-5

Don & Marguerite Shattuck
and The Notorious P.I.G.


